
Maliba Pharmacy College  

23rd February, 2018 

Schedule for Internal Examination Summer 2018 

Second Semester B.Pharm. (Time: 09:00 am to 11:00 am) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

29/03/18 Thursday 030020211 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II 

30/03/18  Friday 030020212 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 

31/03/18 Saturday 030020213 Biochemistry 

02/04/18 Monday 030020214 Pathophysiology 

03/04/18 Tuesday 030020215 Computer Application in Pharmacy 

04/04/18 Wednesday 030020216 Communication Skills 

 

Fourth Semester B.Pharm. (Time: 09:00 am to 11:00 am) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

30/03/18  Friday 030020401 Physical Pharmacy II 

31/03/18 Saturday 030020402 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

02/04/18 Monday 030020403 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 

03/04/18 Tuesday 030020404 Pharmacognosy II 

04/04/18 Wednesday 030020405 Pathophysiology and Health Education 
 

Sixth Semester B.Pharm. (Time: 12:30 to 2:30 pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

30/03/18  Friday 030020601 Biopharmaceutics 

31/03/18 Saturday 030020602 Medicinal Chemistry II 

02/04/18 Monday 030020603 Pharmaceutical Analysis II 

03/04/18 Tuesday 030020604 Pharmacology II 

04/04/18 Wednesday 030020605 Hospital Pharmacy 

 

Eighth Semester B.Pharm. (Time: 12:30 to 2:30 pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

30/03/18  Friday 030020801 Pharmaceutical Technology II 

31/03/18 Saturday 030020802 Pharmaceutical Analysis III 

02/04/18 Monday 030020803 Clinical Pharmacy II 

03/04/18 Tuesday 030020804 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

04/04/18 Wednesday 030020806 Industrial Psychology  
  

 

Exam coordinator          Principal 

 



Maliba Pharmacy College 

23rd February, 2018 

Schedule for Remedial Examination Summer 2018 

Second Semester B.Pharm.   

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

05/04/18 Thursday 030020211 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II 

  030020212 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 

06/04/18 Friday 030020213 Biochemistry 

  030020214 Pathophysiology 

07/04/18 Saturday 030020215 Computer Application in Pharmacy 

  030020216 Communication Skills 
 

Fourth Semester B.Pharm.   

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

05/04/18 Thursday 030020401 Physical Pharmacy II 

  030020402 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

06/04/18 Friday 030020403 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 

  030020404 Pharmacognosy II 

07/04/18 Saturday 030020405 Pathophysiology and Health Education 
 

Sixth Semester B.Pharm.   

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

05/04/18 Thursday 030020601 Biopharmaceutics 

  030020602 Medicinal Chemistry II 

06/04/18 Friday 030020603 Pharmaceutical Analysis II 

  030020604 Pharmacology II 

07/04/18 Saturday 030020605 Hospital Pharmacy 

 

Eighth Semester B.Pharm.   

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 

05/04/18 Thursday 030020801 Pharmaceutical Technology II 

  030020802 Pharmaceutical Analysis III 

06/04/18 Friday 030020803 Clinical Pharmacy II 

  030020804 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

07/04/18 Saturday 030020806 Industrial Psychology  
Exam Time: (1st paper) 9:00 to 10:00 am and (2nd paper) 02:00 to 03:00 pm for all semester  

 

  

Exam coordinator          Principal 



Maliba Pharmacy College 

23rd February, 2018 

Schedule for Internal Examination Summer 2018 

Second Semester M.Pharm. (Time: 1:00 to 3:00 pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT 

09/04/18 Monday 040040207 Molecular Pharmaceutics 

040050207 Advanced Pharmacology – II 

040390201 Hazards and safety Management 

10/04/18 Tuesday 040040208 Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 

040050208 Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening 
Methods-II 

040390202 Pharmaceutical Validation 

11/04/18 Wednesday 040040209 Computer Aided Drug Delivery System 

040050209 Principles of Drug Discovery 

040390203 Audits and Regulatory Compliance 

12/04/18 Thursday 040040210 Cosmetics and Cosmoceuticals 

040050210 Clinical Research and Pharmacovigilance 

040390204 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology 
 

 

 

Exam coordinator          Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Maliba Pharmacy College 

23rd February, 2018 

Schedule for Remedial Examination Summer 2018 

Second Semester M.Pharm. (Time: 1:00 to 2:00 pm) 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT 

13/04/18 Monday 040040207 Molecular Pharmaceutics 

040050207 Advanced Pharmacology – II 

040390201 Hazards and safety Management 

13/04/18 Tuesday 040040208 Advanced Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 

040050208 Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening 
Methods-II 

040390202 Pharmaceutical Validation 

14/04/18 Wednesday 040040209 Computer Aided Drug Delivery System 

040050209 Principles of Drug Discovery 

040390203 Audits and Regulatory Compliance 

14/04/18 Thursday 040040210 Cosmetics and Cosmoceuticals 

040050210 Clinical Research and Pharmacovigilance 

040390204 Pharmaceutical Manufacturing Technology 
 

 

 

Exam coordinator          Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 


